HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 191 by Senator Morrell

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 2, after "and (F)(6)" delete the comma "," and delete the remainder of the
 line and insert "and 467(4),"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 5, after "elections" delete "and inauguration;" and insert a semicolon ";"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 7, after "and (F)(6)" delete the comma ","
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, delete lines 13 through 19
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 3, at the beginning of line 20, change "Section 3." to "Section 2."
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, delete line 21